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202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:1 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:14E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:14E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:14E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:14E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:14E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:SW BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:14E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:NW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:14E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202302030000
29440

02/03/2023
03:15:13

ALABAMA
FOREST LAND
TRUST INC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

JAMES
GRAHAM
BROWN
FOUNDATION
INC

0 0 Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:5 Book:57
Pg:32 Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION



202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:3 Book:57
Pg:32 Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:10
Book:57 Pg:32
Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:9 Book:57
Pg:32 Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:6 Book:57
Pg:32 Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:14
Book:57 Pg:32
Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:13
Book:57 Pg:32
Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION

202301300000
23310

01/30/2023
07:59:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

57 32 Lot#:15
Book:57 Pg:32
Sub:OAK
TREE
SUBDIVISION


